Rod Ø
(mm)
Bore Ø
(mm)
Stroke A
(mm)
B (mm) C (BSP)
ØD
(mm)
ØE
(mm)
ØF H12
(mm)
G  (mm) H  (mm) I   (mm) Part Number
16 32 50 184 1/4" 42 40 15,2 12,5 28 30 D163250ST
16 32 100 234 1/4" 42 40 15,2 12,5 28 30 D1632100ST
16 32 150 284 1/4" 42 40 15,2 12,5 28 30 D1632150ST
16 32 200 334 1/4" 42 40 15,2 12,5 28 30 D1632200ST
25 40 100 246 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540100ST
25 40 200 346 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540200ST
25 40 250 396 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540250ST
25 40 300 446 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540300ST
25 40 400 546 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540400ST
25 40 500 646 1/4" 50 49 20,4 15 36 35 D2540500ST
30 50 200 373 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050200ST
30 50 250 423 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050250ST
30 50 300 473 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050300ST
30 50 350 523 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050350ST
30 50 400 573 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050400ST
30 50 500 673 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050500ST
30 50 600 773 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050600ST
30 50 700 873 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050700ST
30 50 900 1073 3/8" 60 59 25,4 19,5 42 45 D3050900ST
30 60 200 373 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060200ST
30 60 250 423 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060250ST
30 60 300 473 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060300ST
30 60 400 573 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060400ST
30 60 500 673 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060500ST
30 60 600 773 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060600ST
30 60 700 873 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3060700ST
30 60 1000 1173 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D30601000ST
Hylights
TECHNICAL INNOVATION IS OUR STANDARD
Information for hydraulic specialist
Double acting ST-cylinder
Telefoon: +31 315 - 254 111     Fax: +31 315 - 243 855     E-mail: info@kavee.com     Internet: www.kavee.com     The Netherlands
2
0
1
0
-0
8
For more information about our full product assortment, stock and prices we refer to our sales department
and/or our website at www.kavee.com.
Rod Ø
(mm)
Bore Ø
(mm)
Stroke A
(mm)
B (mm) C (BSP)
ØD
(mm)
ØE
(mm)
ØF H12
(mm)
G  (mm) H  (mm) I   (mm) Part Number
35 60 200 373 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560200ST
35 60 250 423 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560250ST
35 60 300 473 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560300ST
35 60 400 573 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560400ST
35 60 500 673 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560500ST
35 60 600 773 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560600ST
35 60 700 873 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D3560700ST
35 60 1000 1173 3/8" 70 69 25,4 12,5 42 45 D35601000ST
35 70 200 396 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570200ST
35 70 250 446 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570250ST
35 70 300 496 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570300ST
35 70 400 596 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570400ST
35 70 500 696 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570500ST
35 70 600 796 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D3570600ST
40 80 250 455 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080250ST
40 80 300 505 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080300ST
40 80 400 605 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080400ST
40 80 500 705 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080500ST
40 80 600 805 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080600ST
40 80 700 905 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080700ST
40 80 800 1005 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D4080800ST
45 70 300 496 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D4570300ST
45 70 400 596 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D4570400ST
45 70 500 696 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D4570500ST
45 70 700 896 3/8" 80 80 30,4 19,5 50 60 D4570700ST
50 80 300 505 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080300ST
50 80 400 605 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080400ST
50 80 500 705 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080500ST
50 80 600 805 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080600ST
50 80 700 905 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080700ST
50 80 900 1005 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D5080900ST
50 80 1000 1105 3/8" 90 90 30,4 15,5 50 60 D50801000ST
60 100 200 436 1/2" 115 115 40,4 15 70 70 D60100200ST
60 100 400 636 1/2" 115 115 40,4 15 70 70 D60100400ST
60 100 600 836 1/2" 115 115 40,4 15 70 70 D60100600ST
60 100 800 1036 1/2" 115 115 40,4 15 70 70 D60100800ST
60 100 1000 1236 1/2" 115 115 40,4 15 70 70 D601001000ST
Hylights
TECHNICAL INNOVATION IS OUR STANDARD
Information for hydraulic specialist
Double acting ST-cylinder
Telefoon: +31 315 - 254 111     Fax: +31 315 - 243 855     E-mail: info@kavee.com     Internet: www.kavee.com     The Netherlands
2
0
1
0
-0
8
For more information about our full product assortment, stock and prices we refer to our sales department
and/or our website at www.kavee.com.